 COST SAVINGS
»  only one horn per driving direction is
necessary
»  Each horn provides two frequencies e.g.
370 Hz and 660 Hz
MAKROFON EM660/370 TSI
WEATHER-RESISTANT
» corrosion-resistant
QUICK SET-UP
»  electrical control, compressed air
supply is not necessary
 OPTIONAL FEATURES
» announcements via microphone
 » indicator „Ready for use“ for drivers cab
 » internal signal protocol with real-time
stamp
WE DESIGN YOUR SAFETY SOLUTIONS.
///////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////
/////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////
06
10
01
52
EN
1 /
/ 0
9/
21
 //
 S
ub
je
ct
 to
 a
lte
ra
tio
ns
.
     Electrical Makrofon - EM6660/370
 » sound pressure level:
101 – 109 dB(C) in 25 m, 129 – 137 dB(C) in 1m
 » frequency: 370+/-20 Hz, 660+/-30 Hz
 » additional frequencies are available
     Control and amplifier unit EM660/370 TSI
 » supply voltage: 24 V DC
 » stable sound level with voltage fluctuation of 16.8 - 30 V DC
 » power consumption at signal: 15 A
    ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
 » temperature range: -40°C up to +60°C
 » EMV requirements according to EN50121-3 are fulfilled
 » protection class IP 65 (sound speaker) and IP 54 (control
and amplifier unit)
©Malvorlagen.club
ZÖLLNER Signal GmbH // Radewisch 40 D-24145-Kiel // Tel: +49 431 7027-100 // rollingstock@zoellner.de // zoellner.de